
CALENDAR: THIRD TERM 2018
CAMPUS

Monday 3 September

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Arbor Week

FULL CAMPUS STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

08:00–09:00 All Staff Chapel (Chapel)

09:00–13:00 All Staff Ed Camp (Various venues)

Tuesday 4 September

All Day Arbor Week

SCHOOLS' STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

Wednesday 5 September

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES

Arbor Week

MCSA Conference (Maputo)

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

Thursday 6 September

All Day Arbor Week

MCSA Conference (Maputo)

Friday 7 September

All Day Arbor Week

MCSA Conference (Maputo)

Saturday 8 September

All Day MCSA Conference (Maputo)

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng -
Workshop 8 (BP Various Venues)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 24 (BC & GC Various 
Venues)

Sunday 9 September

All Day MCSA Conference (Maputo)

Rosh Hashana (Jewish)

Monday 10 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

Rosh Hashana (Jewish)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting (Operations 
Boardroom)

Tuesday 11 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

Rosh Hashana (Jewish)

15:00–16:30 Environmental Service (Dam Lapa)

17:00–18:15 Confirmation Class (GRC)

17:00–18:30 Council Executive Committee Meeting (GSB)

18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 12 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 13 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting (GSB)

Friday 14 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

Closing Date: Endangered Wildlife Trust Photographic 
Competition Entries

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting (GSB)

18:00–21:00 OSA Annual Dinner

Saturday 15 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng -
Workshop 9 (BP Various Venues)

08:00–17:00 RS Praxis Discovery Framework Teachers' Workshop (Dace 
Hall)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 25 (BC & GC Various 
Venues)

Sunday 16 September

All Day Clean-up and Recycle Week

08:00–17:00 RS Praxis Discovery Framework Teachers' Workshop (Dace 
Hall)

09:00–10:00 Confirmation Family Service (Chapel)

Monday 17 September

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 18 September

17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday 19 September

All Day Yom Kippur (Jewish)

12:00–13:00 Psychological Services Meeting (BP Boardroom)

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 20 September

All Day Investment in Excellence (Various Venues)

09:30–11:30 13 Years at Saints (Invited Guests) (JP)

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting (DHB)

16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting (GSB)

18:00–19:30 Church Committee Meeting (GSB)

20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers (Reflex Data Centre)

Friday 21 September

All Day Investment in Excellence (Various Venues)

Saturday 22 September

All Day Investment in Excellence (Various Venues)

World Rhino Day

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng -
Workshop 10 (BP Various Venues)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 26. Closing 
Ceremony‚ Staff Development & AGM (Dace Hall)

Monday 24 September

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: HERITAGE DAY

Tuesday 25 September

17:30–19:00 Heads/PTA Chairs Meeting (GSB)
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Wednesday 26 September

15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:00 Govcom Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 27 September

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting (JP Staffroom)

Friday 28 September

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Saturday 29 September

All Day Born to Run (Wayne Joubert Oval)

Sunday 30 September

All Day Born to Run (Wayne Joubert Oval)

Monday 1 October

11:00–14:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 2 October

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting (GC A3)

16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting (GSB)

18:00–20:00 GC Celebrate (Mears Hall)

Wednesday 3 October

15:00–16:00 Academic Support Meeting (GC Student Centre)

Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

Leadership Committee Meeting (GPB)

17:30–18:30 Community Engagement Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 4 October

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting (GSB)

16:00–18:00 FET Committee Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Saturday 6 October

09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Sehukhune 
District - Limpopo (Closing Ceremony) (Malekutu High School)

Monday 8 October

All Day National Marine Week

11:00–13:00 College Exco (One & All Conference Room)

17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting (Operations 
Boardroom)

Tuesday 9 October

All Day National Marine Week

Navaratri - Hindu

15:00–16:30 Environmental Service (Damn Lapa)

18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 10 October

All Day Conflict Management Workshop (One & All Conference room)

National Marine Week

07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee (GSB)

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 11 October

All Day Conflict Management Workshop (One & All Conference room)

National Marine Week

09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi Intern Teacher Programme - Induction (TBC)

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting (GSB)

Friday 12 October

All Day Investment in Excellence (Various Venues)

National Marine Week

Saturday 13 October

All Day African Penguin Awareness Day

Investment in Excellence (Various Venues)

National Marine Week

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme Gauteng -
Closing Ceremony (Mears Hall & Tree Quad)

Sunday 14 October

All Day National Marine Week

Monday 15 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 16 October

17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday 17 October

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

17:30–19:30 Governance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 18 October

All Day Dussehra - Hindu

St Stithians Invitational Water Polo Tournament (AC)

12:00 Half Term Commences

20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers (Reflex Data Centre)

Friday 19 October

All Day HALF TERM

Joint ISASA‚ SAHISA‚ SABISA Conference (Johannesburg)

St Stithians Invitational Water Polo Tournament (AC)

Saturday 20 October

All Day HALF TERM

Joint ISASA‚ SAHISA‚ SABISA Conference (Johannesburg)

St Stithians Invitational Water Polo Tournament (AC)

Sunday 21 October

All Day HALF TERM

Joint ISASA‚ SAHISA‚ SABISA Conference (Johannesburg)

St Stithians Invitational Water Polo Tournament (AC)

Monday 22 October

All Day HALF TERM

Joint ISASA‚ SAHISA‚ SABISA Conference (Johannesburg)

Tuesday 23 October

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES

District Ministers' Retreat (TBA)
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Wednesday 24 October

All Day District Ministers' Retreat (TBA)

09:30–10:30 Psychological Service Meeting (GP Boardroom)

16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 25 October

All Day District Ministers' Retreat (TBA)

09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting (BC D1 Boardroom)

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting (TBC)

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting

17:00–20:00 Council Meeting (TBC)

Friday 26 October

09:00–10:00 Remembrance Service (Chapel)

Monday 29 October

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting (GSB)

Wednesday 31 October

12:00–18:00 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting - Strat Plan (Bryanston 
Country Club)

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

Friday 2 November

07:00–08:30 Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Saturday 3 November

All Day Investment in Excellence

Monday 5 November

All Day Endangered Wildlife Trust Photo Competition Gallery Opens (to 
4 Dec) (Higher Ground)

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 6 November

18:00–20:00 OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 7 November

All Day Diwali (Hindu)

IEB Marking (Various Venues)

15:00–16:00 Academic Support Meeting (GC Student Centre)

Wellness Committee Meeting (GSB)

17:00–18:30 Financial Sustainability Committee Meeting (GSB)

Thursday 8 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

14:30–15:30 Calendar Committee Meeting (GSB)

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting (GSB)

16:30–17:30 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee (GC A3 
Boardroom)

Friday 9 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting (GSB)

Saturday 10 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

Sunday 11 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

09:00–10:00 Baptism Service (Chapel)

Monday 12 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 13 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

15:00–16:30 Environmental Service (Dam Lapa)

17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday 14 November

All Day IEB Marking (Various Venues)

07:30–09:00 FR&E Committee Meeting (GSB)

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

17:00–20:00 Strat Plan evening

Thursday 15 November

07:30–17:00 Strat Plan Day

17:30–21:00 Thandulwazi Cycle Challenge Pre-Race Cocktail Function (BSP)

20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers (Reflex Data Centre)

Monday 19 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

17:00–18:30 Planning & Development Committee Meeting (Operations 
Boardroom)

Tuesday 20 November

14:00–15:00 Psychological Services Meeting (GCA3 Boardroom)

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting (GC A3)

Wednesday 21 November

All Day Prophet's Birthday (Muslim)

World Fisheries Day

15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting (GPB)

Thursday 22 November

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee Meeting (GC A3)

17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Friday 23 November

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Monday 26 November

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:00 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday 27 November

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting (TBC)

17:00–18:30 SSCEF Trust Meeting (GSB)

Wednesday 28 November

15:00–16:00 Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

Thursday 29 November

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting (DHB)
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Sunday 2 December

All Day Advent Sunday

Monday 3 December

All Day Start of Chanukah (Jewish)

11:00–13:00 College Exco (GSB)

Tuesday 4 December

All Day World Wildlife Conservation Day

Wednesday 5 December

All Day World Soil Day

Thursday 6 December

12:00 SCHOOL ENDS

Friday 7 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 8 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 9 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 10 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 11 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

International Mountain Day

Wednesday 12 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 13 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 14 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 15 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 16 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: DAY OF RECONCILLIATION

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 17 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 18 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 19 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 20 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

20:00 Reflex Scheduled Re-boots of Servers (Reflex Data Centre)

Friday 21 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 22 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 23 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 24 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 25 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: CHRISTMAS DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 26 December

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: DAY OF GOODWILL

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 27 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 28 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 29 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 30 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 31 December

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 1 January

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY: NEW YEAR'S DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 2 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 3 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 4 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 5 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 6 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 7 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 8 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 9 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 10 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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Friday 11 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 12 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 13 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 14 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Tuesday 15 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Wednesday 16 January

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES
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